Superior Performance, Reliability, and Lead-Time

Fiber Optic Cable Assemblies

Optical cables are factory-terminated and tested for performance and reliability. Choose from an extensive inventory of finished goods, or design your own custom cabling solution built to your exact specifications. With shipping, manufacturing, and stocking facilities in California, Texas, New Jersey, Florida, and North Carolina, if it is not available from inventory, it can be assembled in a clean, factory-controlled USA production facility and delivered quickly.

Quick-Ship (Off the Shelf) Plenum Jumper Cable

Available in OM4 Aqua, OM4 Erica Violet, and Singlemode Yellow.







Lengths In Stock

3-ft

6-ft

7-ft

10 to 100-ft (5-ft increments) 110 to 200-ft (10-ft increments)

Trunk Cables

Available in the following fiber counts and connector types and manufactured to your exact length specifications:

Fiber Count/Channel (Port) Counts

ESCON® 8F/4C LC Duplex 12F/6C LC Uniboot 16F/8C MT-RJ 24F/12C MTP® 8 Fiber (40G Parallel Optics) 36F/18C MTP Elite® (12 Fiber) 48F/24C MTP® 16 Fiber (100G+ Parallel Optics) 64F/32C MTP Elite® (24 Fiber 100G+) 72F/36C MTP-16[™] (32 Fiber 100G+) 96F/48C ESCON® is a registered trademark of IBM Corp. MTP® and MTP Elite® are registered trademarks of US Conec. 144F/72C MTP-16™ is a trademark of US Conec

Connector Types



